
NAME ROOM PHONE DEPARTMENT EMAIL ADDRESS
Bell, Misha 114 488-7409 Media Tech Center Site Mgr mbell@psdschools.org
Bono, Alicia 135A 488-7402 Principal aliciab@psdschools.org
Bramwell, Christi 102 488-7421 Counselor christiannab@psdschools.org
Bredehoft, Carla 102 488-7405 Attendance cbredeho@psdschools.org
Carnahan, Amy Instructional Paraprofessional acarnahan@psdschools.org
Crockett, Mike 124 488-7444 PE/Health microcke@psdschools.org
Denise, Rob 119 488-7428 Social Studies rdenise@psdschools.org
Dorff, Kayla 118 488-7443 Spanish kdorff@psdschools.org
Duke, Cheryl 102A 488-7404 Counselor cduke@psdschools.org
Durham, Jessica In-House Sub jdurham@psdschools.org
Ellis, Matt 135B 48807403 Assistant Principal/AD matte@psdschools.org
Farnsworth, Ethan 116 488-7436 Science efarnswo@psdschools.org
Farrell, Elizabeth 106 488-7485 Integrated Services efarrell@psdschools.org
Furlott, Sheri 135C 556-5904 School Nurse sfurlott@psdschools.org
Gadwa, Cheryl 107 488-7427 Language Arts cgadwa@psdschools.org
Gezzi, Tony 125 488-7445 Music/Photography/Yearbook agezzi@psdschools.org
Hall, Ashley 131 488-7455 Art ahall@psdschools.org
Hall, Nathan 504 Paraprofessional nhall@psdschools.org
Harsh, Samantha 121 488-7441 Science sharsh@psdschools.org
Helus, Katelyn 117 488-7437 Social Studies khelus@psdschools.org
Hicks, Alisa 120 488-7440 Science ahicks@psdschools.org
Howard, Colleen 135 488-7400 Secretary/Health Tech choward@psdschools.org
Jackson, Dale 140 488-7415 Math djackson@psdschools.org
Jackson, Traci IS Paraprofessional 1 tjackson@psdschools.org
Kirven, Anne 135 488-7401 Office Manager akirven@psdschools.org
Kirwan, Henry 130 488-7453 Tech Education hkirwan@psdschools.org
Lauritz, Jeffrey 104 488-7424 Math jlauritz@psdschools.org
Lautenschlager, Elizabeth 105 488-7446 Integrated Services elautenschlager@psdschools.org
Loughlin, Jade 103 488-7423 Math ljade@psdschools.org
Mack, Austin School Psychologist mmack@psdschools.org
Mahaney, Delhia 126 488-7410 Dean/TOSA dmahaney@psdschools.org
Mapes, Joel 113 488-7439 Night Custodian jmapes@psdschools.org
Mowder, Sarah 342-1748 Mental Health Specialist smowder@psdschools.org
Neisler, David 138 488-7464/7438 Language Arts dneisler@psdschools.org
Olson, Marissa Instructional Paraprofessional molson@psdschools.org
Rosse, Danni 109 488-7481 Language Arts drosse@psdschools.org
Shockley, Shannon 141 488-7429 Math sshockle@psdschools.org
Shupe, Lacey 110 488-8862 Occupational Therapist lshupe@psdschools.org
Solano, Brendan 133 488-7412 School Resource Officer bsolano@psdschools.org
Sorgani, Jessica Speech Language Pathologist jmcguire@psdschools.org
Turner, Kathy 113 488-7439 Head Custodian kturner@psdschools.org
Vega Dominguez, Erin 108 488-7459 Spanish evegadom@psdschools.org
Walz, Chris 132 488-7430 Math/PE cwalz@psdschools.org

Attendance Kitchen Room 488-7417
Cafeteria Laramie Lab 488-7413
Cafeteria Kitchen Media Center 488-7409
CLPE Kitchen (Linda Bothe) Media Center Backroom 488-7411
CLPE OT and Psych Mental Health/Storage 488-7434
Counseling Conf. Room New Gym 488-7447
Counseling Fax New Gym Classroom 488-7448
Door Camera North Fork Lab 488-7416
Fax (Front Office) Poudre Lab 488-7414
IB Office Sick Bay (Nurse) 488-7406488-7410

333-2823

Staff Email Addresses and Phone Numbers 2021-2022
Front Office  488-7400 / FAX  488-7433

488-7433

490-3087
488-7431
488-7442
488-7605
488-7688
488-7407
488-7474
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